MEMBERS’ ATTENDANCE RECORD 2017/18

PLANNING COMMITTEE

COUNCILLOR

31/05

05/07

02/08

06/09

04/10

01/11

06/12

Ajaib

P

Ap

P

21/02

21/03

25/4

30/05

Bains

Carter

Chaudhry

P

P

P

P*

Dar

M. Holledge

Plenty

Rasib

Smith

Swindlehurst

P = Present for whole meeting
Ap = Apologies given

P* = Present for part of meeting
Ab = Absent, no apologies given




