MEMBERS' ATTENDANCE RECORD 2017/18 PLANNING COMMITTEE

COUNCILLOR	31/05	05/07	02/08	06/09	04/10	01/11	06/12	17/01	21/02	21/03	25/4	30/05
Ajaib	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ар	Р		P*			
Bains	Р	Ар	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р		Р			
Carter							Р		Р			
Chaudhry	Р	Ар	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	LED	Р			
Dar	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ä	Р			
M. Holledge	Ар	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ар	Р	CANCEL	Р			
Plenty	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ö	Р			
Rasib	Р	Р	Ар	Р	Р	Р	P*		Р			
Smith	Р	Р	P*	Р	Р	Р	Р		Р			
Swindlehurst	Р	P*	Р	Р	P*	Р						

P = Present for whole meeting

Ap = Apologies given

P* = Present for part of meeting Ab = Absent, no apologies given